OrePac Building Products    |    877-4-OrePac    |    www.orepac.com
©2020 OrePac Building Products. All rights reserved. OP-0220
•	 Structurally robust due to its construction from aluminum extrusions
•	 Easy to assemble and install
•	 Pocket frame accommodates 1-3/8" and 1-3/4" doors up to 4'0" x 8'0"
•	 Can be cut down to size on site
•	 Suitable for residential and commercial projects
(meets Type 1 construction code without any combustible materials)

RO Width  |  Single (DW x 2) + 2"
RO Width  |  Bi-Parting (DW x 4) + 2"
How to Order
1.	 Choose Size
	 Frames can be cut down on site
	 so maximize size for each model:
Model Max Door Size
CSPDF2480 2/0 x 6/8
CSPDF2880 2/4 x 6/8
CSPDF3080 2/6 x 6/8
CSPDF3280 2/8 x 6/8
CSPDF3480 2/10 x 6/8
CSPDF3680 3/0 x 6/8
CSPDF2496 2/0 x 8/0
CSPDF2896 2/4 x 8/0
CSPDF3096 2/6 x 8/0
CSPDF3296 2/8 x 8/0
CSPDF3496 2/10 x 8/0
CSPDF3696 3/0 x 8/0
CSPDF4896 4/0 x 8/0
OrePac Building Products    |    877-4-OrePac    |    www.orepac.com
©2020 OrePac Building Products. All rights reserved. OP-0220